Flag and Port of Registry Sri Lanka, Colombo Sri Lanka, Colombo 

Trading limits   Worldwide exclusive of JWC 

areas   

Worldwide exclusive of JWC 

areas   

Sum Insured  

These valuations have been 
obtained based on the market 
values as of 31 October 2025 

US$.23,400,000.00  

(United States Dollars 

Twenty-Three Million Four 

Hundred Thousand) 

US$.23,900,000.00 

(United States Dollars 

Twenty-Three Million Nine 

Hundred Thousand) 

B. Required Period of Cover: From 24:00 hours 27th January 2026 to 24:00 hours 
28th January 2027.     

C. Standard H&M Insurance Coverage 

1. Hull & Machinery Coverage: 

I. Physical damage to the hull, machinery, and equipment. 

II.